Original Beneficiary: First Central Credit Union
Recording information: Document # 00084479, Volume 1886, Page 518 in the
Official Public Records of Hill County, Texas
Property: All that certain lot, tract or parcel of land located in Hill County, Texas,
and being Lots One Hundred Sixty-Nine (169), One Hundred Seventy (170), One
Hundred Seventy-One (1 71), One Hundred Seventy-Two (172), One Hundred
Seventy-Three (173), Two Hundred One (201), Two Hundred Two (202), Two
Hundred Four (204), and Two Hundred Five (205), George Addition, to the City
of Hillsboro, Hill County, Texas, according to the plat recorded in Volume 49,
page 224, Deed Records, Hill County, Texas, and more commonly known as:
102 Parham Street, Hilllsboro, Hill County, Texas 76645

County: Hill